DV Power Products Catalog8 A4 2.1
Circuit Breaker Test Equipment
Max DC Current Output DC Voltage
POB30D 30 A 10 V – 300 V
POB40D 40 A 10 V – 300 V
POB40DL 40 A 1 V – 50 V
POB50DL 50 A 1 V – 50 V
Max DC Current Max AC current Output DC Voltage Output AC Voltage
POB30AD 30 A 12 A 10 V – 300 V 10 V – 250 V
POB40AD 40 A 15 A 10 V – 300 V 10 V – 250 V
POB40ADL 40 A 15 A 1 V – 50 V 1 V – 40 V
POB50ADL 50 A 15 A 1 V – 50 V 1 V – 40 V
POB series  – AC / DC Power Supply for Circuit Breaker Testing
The Coil Tester & Power Supply POB series instruments are powerful, lightweight, variable voltage power supply units ideal
for testing circuit breakers, where substation battery is not connected or available. They are intended for operating breaker
coils and spring-charging motors as a part of commissioning and maintenance testing. These devices are compatible with